PERSONNEL 03.121 AP.23

Certification of Time for Extended Employment

Each central office employee shall complete and submit this form to the immediate supervisor for each pay period at the time designated by
Central Office personnel.

EMPLOYEE’S NAME: jﬂ\’[ @ﬂ@.\JE& POSITION/DEPARTMENT: Sn}ld-\/l Qﬂacl\}
PAY PERIOD BEGINNING: _JANUARY 30,2023 _ PAY PERIOD ENDING: FEBRUARY 10,2023
DATE On Carlr;pus Work | Off Campus Work ay Off Campus Site LEAVE TYPE/ AMOUNT USED?
ay

1/30/23 v

1/31/23 v

2/1/23 "

2/2/23 d

2/3/23 v

2/6/23 \V

2/7/23 v v Luce it - e Brabian,

2/8/23 Ve IOKEES Soper Meekinn

2/9/23 e ' -

2/10/23 il

TOTAL DAYS WORKED ID
I herebx, cgryify that this time sheet is a correct statement of actual days worked during this pay period. 3)LEAVE KEY
/‘@.’ f;"t/ﬂ 0’2 E=eme.rgency P=Re1‘sonal
W‘é of Employee ate Signature of Supervisor Date ﬁl:jl::l;day %:iil[()ai d
M=military/disaster V=vacation
. . NC=Non Contract Day

Review/Revised: 3/21/18




PERSONNEL

Each central office employee shall complete and submit this form to the immediate supervisor for each pay period

Central Office personnel.

EMPLOYEE’S NAME: Dy %G\l E&
PAY PERIOD BEGINNING: JANUARY 16,2023

Certification of Time for Extended Employment

03.121 AP.23

at the time designated by

POSITION/DEPARTMENT: S wpeli AYend et
1
PAY PERIOD ENDING: JANUARY 27,2023

DATE

On Campus Work
Day

Off Campus Work
Day

Off Campus Site

LEAVE TYPE/ AMOUNT USED?

1/16/23

1/17/23

Hbl\-\am
[

1/18/23

1/19/23

1/20/23

1/23/23

h

1/24/23

1/25/23

1/26/23

R:‘kf Q:"'):\ef = L]b\,d} H:‘,\'\

1/27/23

AR ARANE S

TOTAL DAYS WORKED é(‘

1 her, ertify that this time sheet is a correct statement of actual days worked during this pay period.

Wbr@ of Employee

Review/Revised; 3/21/18

Date

Signature of Supervisor Date

SLEAVE KEY
E=emergency P=personal
H=holiday S=sick
J=jury U=unpaid
M=military/disaster V=vacation
NC=Non Contract Day




