<u>Certification of Time for Extended Employment</u>

Central Office i	personnel.		is form to the immediatePOSITION/DEPARTM			e time designated by	
			PERIOD ENDING: FEB		enden	· 	
DATE	On Campus Work Day	Off Campus Work ay	Off Campus Site		LEAVE TYPE/ AMOUNT USED ³		
1/30/23							
1/31/23	~						
2/1/23	V						
2/2/23	~						
2/3/23					•		
2/6/23	~						
2/7/23	V			honorable - Stat	e Bowlin		
2/8/23	~			NKCES Super n	neeting		
2/9/23				·			
2/10/23						The state of the s	
			A. V.				
TOTAL	DAYS WORKED 1						
I havabu cartifu	that this time sheet is	a correct statement o	f actual days worked dur	ing this now period		7	
Thereos centry	inai ims iime sneei is	2/21/12	i actual adys worked dur	ing ims pay perioa.		³ <u>LEAVE KEY</u> E=emergency P=personal	
Signature of E	mployee	Date	Signature of Supervisor Date			H=holiday S=sick J=jury U=unpaid	
						M=military/disaster V=vacation	
Review/Revise	ed: 3/21/18					NC=Non Contract Day	

Certification of Time for Extended Employment

Central Unities r	nerconnei		is form to the immediate			e time designated by
EMPLOYEE'S N	IAME: JAY BA	YEWER	Position/Departm	ENT: Supering	tendent	
PAY PERIOD B	eginning: <u>Janua</u>	RY 16, 2023 PA	Y PERIOD ENDING: <u>JAI</u>	NUARY 27, 2023		
DATE	On Campus Work Day	Off Campus Work Day	Off Campus Site	LEAVE TYPE/ AMOUNT USED ³		
1/16/23	MAR			Holiday		
1/17/23	~			110116129		
1/18/23						
1/19/23						The state of the s
1/20/23						To the state of th
1/23/23	~				_	
1/24/23						
1/25/23						1000
1/26/23				River Cifies - L	aloud High	
1/27/23						
						750000
TOTAL	DAYS WORKED 9					
I hereby dertify the signature of En	\mathcal{V}	a correct statement of A/A/23 Date	of actual days worked during this pay period. Signature of Supervisor Dat			3 <u>LEAVE KEY</u> E=emergency P=personal H=holiday S=sick J=jury U=unpaid
Review/Revised	d: 3/21/18					M=military/disaster V=vacation NC=Non Contract Day